Free shipping on orders over $200 CAD! All prices in Canadian dollars and include duty and brokerage fees.
1-800-344-4539  •  www.digikey.ca  •  218-681-6674  •  Fax: 218-681-33802112  (CA2011)
G
SERIES 3214 — Surface
Mount 4mm Square/Multi-
Turn Cermet/Industrial/Sealed
Series Part No.
 Cut Tape Pricing

±100ppm/°C  • Humidity: MIL-STD 202 Method 106, TRS ±2%; IR 10MΩ  • Vibration: 20G TRS ±1%, VRS ±1%
• Shock: 100G TRS ±1%, VRS ±1%  • Load Life (@ 85°C Rated Power 1000 Hours): TRS 3Ω or 3% (whichever is
greater)  • Rotational Cycling: 200 cycles, TRS 3Ω or 3% (whichever is greater) • Thermal Shock: 5 cycles, TRS ±2%,
VRS ±1%  • Mechanical Stop: Wiper idles  • Torque: 180g-cm maximum  • Weight: Approximately 0.01 oz.  • Marking:
Manufacturer’s code, resistance code and date code
Res.
(Ω)
Digi-Key
Part No.
Digi-Key
Part No.
Digi-Key
Part No.
Digi-Key
Part No.
10 — 3224J-1-100E□□-ND — 3224X-1-100E□□-ND
20 — 3224J-1-200E□□-ND — —
50 — — — 3224X-1-500E□□-ND
100 — 3224J-1-101E□□-ND 3224W-1-101E□□-ND 3224X-1-101E□□-ND
200 3224G-1-201E□□-ND 3224J-1-201E□□-ND 3224W-1-201E□□-ND 3224X-1-201E□□-ND
500 3224G-1-501E□□-ND 3224J-1-501E□□-ND 3224W-1-501E□□-ND 3224X-1-501E□□-ND
1K — 3224J-102E□□-ND 3224W-1-102E□□-ND 3224X-1-102E□□-ND
2K 3224G-1-202E□□-ND 3224J-202E□□-ND 3224W-202E□□-ND 3224X-1-202E□□-ND
5K 3224G-1-502E□□-ND 3224J-502E□□-ND 3224W-502E□□-ND 3224X-1-502E□□-ND
10K 3224G-1-103E□□-ND 3224J-103E□□-ND 3224W-103E□□-ND 3224X-1-103E□□-ND
20K — 3224J-203E□□-ND 3224W-203E□□-ND 3224X-1-203E□□-ND
50K 3224G-1-503E□□-ND 3224J-503E□□-ND 3224W-1-503E□□-ND 3224X-1-503E□□-ND
100K 3224G-1-104E□□-ND 3224J-1-104E□□-ND 3224W-1-104E□□-ND 3224X-1-104E□□-ND
200K 3224G-1-204E□□-ND 3224J-1-204E□□-ND — 3224X-1-204E□□-ND
500K 3224G-1-504E□□-ND 3224J-1-504E□□-ND — 3224X-1-504E□□-ND
1M — 3224J-1-105E□□-ND — 3224X-1-105E□□-ND
®
Most SMT cutdown parts are available on a Digi-Reel ®. For Digi-Reel part number, change 1-ND to 6-ND or CT-ND to DKR-ND. See Digi-Key ® Services on page 2 for additional information.®
1
2 Wiper
CW
Clockwise
CCW 3
®
Res.
(Ω)
Digi-Key
Part No.
Digi-Key
Part No.
Digi-Key
Part No.
Digi-Key
Part No.
10 3214G-1-100E□□-ND — 3214W-1-100E□□-ND —
20 — 3214J-1-200E□□-ND — 3214X-1-200E□□-ND
50 — — 3214W-1-500E□□-ND 3214X-1-500E□□-ND
100 — 3214J-101E□□-ND 3214W-101E□□-ND 3214X-1-101E□□-ND
200 — 3214J-201E□□-ND 3214W-201E□□-ND 3214X-1-201E□□-ND
500 3214G-1-501E□□-ND 3214J-501E□□-ND 3214W-501E□□-ND 3214X-1-501E□□-ND
1K 3214G-1-102E□□-ND 3214J-102E□□-ND 3214W-102E□□-ND 3214X-1-102E□□-ND
2K 3214G-1-202E□□-ND 3214J-202E□□-ND 3214W-202E□□-ND 3214X-1-202E□□-ND
5K 3214G-1-502E□□-ND 3214J-502E□□-ND 3214W-502E□□-ND 3214X-1-502E□□-ND
10K 3214G-1-103E□□-ND 3214J-103E□□-ND 3214W-103E□□-ND 3214X-1-103E□□-ND
20K 3214G-1-203E□□-ND 3214J-203E□□-ND 3214W-203E□□-ND 3214X-1-203E□□-ND
50K 3214G-1-503E□□-ND 3214J-503E□□-ND 3214W-503E□□-ND 3214X-1-503E□□-ND
100K — 3214J-104E□□-ND 3214W-104E□□-ND 3214X-1-104E□□-ND
200K 3214G-1-204E□□-ND 3214J-1-204E□□-ND 3214W-1-204E□□-ND 3214X-1-204E□□-ND
500K — 3214J-1-504E□□-ND 3214W-1-504E□□-ND 3214X-1-504E□□-ND
1M — — 3214W-1-105E□□-ND 3214X-1-105E□□-ND
2M — — 3214W-1-205E□□-ND —
Ø1.5
1.2
2.4
Adjustment Slot